
Hans-Peter Wagner

A History of
British, Irish and American

Literature

Wissenschaftlicher Verlag Trier



Table of Contents

Preface VII

BRITISH AND IRISH LITERATURE 1

I. The Anglo-Saxon Period (449-1066) 3
1. General Background 3
2. Poetry 4
3. Prose 5

II. The Middle English Period (1066-1500) 6
1. General Background 6
2. Latin and French Literature in England 7
3. Literature in English 8

III. The Sixteenth Century 12
1. General Background 12
2. Poetry 14
3. Drama 16
4. Prose and Prose Fiction 17

IV. The Seventeenth Century 19
1. General Background •. 19
2. Poetry '" 21
3. Drama , , j , 29
4. Fiction 37
5. Nonfiction 38

V. The Eighteenth Century 41
1. General Background 41
2. Poetry 45
3. Drama 52
4. The Novel 56
5. Nonfiction 76

VI. The Nineteenth Century 79
1. General Background 79
2. Poetry 82
3.1 Drama 96
4. The Novel 99
5. Nonfiction 111

VII. The Twentieth and Twenty-First Centuries 114
1. General Background 114
2. Poetry 122
3. Drama 156
4. Prose Fiction 190

4.1 The Novel 190
4.2 The Short Story 245



5. Children's Literature 253
6. Popular Fiction 255

6.1 Science Fiction, Fantasy, and Hyperfiction 255
6.2 Crime Fiction 263

7. Nonfiction 270

AMERICAN LITERATURE 281

283
283
285
289
290

II. From the Revolution to 1800 292
292
293
297
297
298

III. The Nineteenth Century 301
301
304
313

• • 3 1 6

316
3S5
328

IV. The Twentieth and Twenty-First Centuries 332
332
340
375
407
407
460
467
472
472
477
484
491

APPENDIX 501

Chronological Tables 503
Further Reading 521
Glossary of Literary Terms 532
List of Illustrations 544
Index 556

The Colonial Period
1.
2.
3.
4.

General Background
Poetry
Drama
Prose

From the Revolution to 1800
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

General Background
Poetry
Drama
Prose Fiction
Nonfiction

The Nineteenth Century
1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

General Background
Poetry .
Drama
Prose Fiction
4.1 The Novel
4.2 The Short Story
Nonfiction

The Twentieth and Twenty-First Centuries
1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.

7.

General Background
Poetry
Drama
Prose Fiction
4.1 The Novel
4.2 The Short Story
Children's Literature
Popular Fiction
6.1 The Middlebrow novel, punk, horror, fantasy, and the Western
6.2 Science Fiction and Hyperfiction
6.3 Crime Fiction
Nonfiction


