A History of British, Irish and American Literature

Wissenschaftlicher Verlag Trier

Table of Contents

Prefa	ce	VII
BRIT	ish and Irish Literature	1
I.	The Anglo-Saxon Period (449-1066) 1. General Background 2. Poetry 3. Prose	3 3 4 5
II.	 The Middle English Period (1066-1500) General Background Latin and French Literature in England Literature in English 	6 6 7 8
Ш.	 The Sixteenth Century General Background Poetry Drama Prose and Prose Fiction 	12 12 14 16
IV.	The Seventeenth Century 1. General Background 2. Poetry 3. Drama 4. Fiction 5. Nonfiction	19 19 21 29 37 38
V.	 The Eighteenth Century General Background Poetry Drama The Novel Nonfiction 	41 41 45 52 56 76
VI.	The Nineteenth Century 1. General Background 2. Poetry 3. Drama 4. The Novel 5. Nonfiction	79 79 82 96 99 111
VII.	 The Twentieth and Twenty-First Centuries General Background Poetry Drama Prose Fiction 4.1 The Novel The Short Story 	114 114 122 156 190

	5. Children's Literature	253
	6. Popular Fiction	255
	6.1 Science Fiction, Fantasy, and Hyperfiction	255
	6.2 Crime Fiction	263
	7. Nonfiction	270
Аме	RICAN LITERATURE	281
I.	The Colonial Period	283
	1. General Background	283
	2. Poetry	285
	3. Drama	289
	4. Prose	290
П.	From the Revolution to 1800	292
	1. General Background	292
	2. Poetry	293
	3. Drama	297
	4. Prose Fiction	297
	5. Nonfiction	298
III.	The Nineteenth Century	301
	General Background	301
	2. Poetry .	304
	3. Drama	313
	4. Prose Fiction	316
	4.1 The Novel	316
	4.2 The Short Story	3 2 5
	5. Nonfiction	328
IV.	The Twentieth and Twenty-First Centuries	332
	General Background	332
	2. Poetry	340
	3. Drama	375
	4. Prose Fiction	407
	4.1 The Novel	407
	4.2 The Short Story	460
	5. Children's Literature	467
	6. Popular Fiction	472
	6.1 The Middlebrow novel, punk, horror, fantasy, and the Western	472
	6.2 Science Fiction and Hyperfiction	477
	6.3 Crime Fiction	484
	7. Nonfiction	491
Дррі	ENDIX	501
	nological Tables	503 521
Further Reading		
Glossary of Literary Terms		532
List of Illustrations		544
Index		556